CONSTRUCTION OF BUNDLES ACCORDING TO PAIR NUMBER
NUMBER OF PAIRS ASSEMBLY OF BUNDLES NUMBER OF PAIRS ASSEMBLY OF BUNDLES
7 1 BUNDLE OF 7 PAIRS 10 1 BUNDLE OF 10 PAIRS
15 1 BUNDLE OF 15 PAIRS 21 3 BUNDLES OF 7 PAIRS
30 4 BUNDLES OF 7 PAIRS + 2 PAIRS 56 8 BUNDLES OF 7 PAIRS /
112 8 BUNDLES OF 14 PAIRS 4 BUNDLES OF 14 PAIRS
BUNDLE NO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
COLOUR WHITE BLUE YELLOW BROWN BLACK RED GREEN PURPLE

112
Purple Green
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM THICKNESS ± 10%(mm) OUTER DIAMETER ±
10%(mm)
PACKAGING (MM) DoP NUMBER
RSY-TELAR324PC 0.9 8.7 D500 / D1000 RSYT37-17
RSY-TELAR524PC 0.9 9.3  D500 / D1000 RSYT38-17
RSY-TELAR724PC 0.9 10.0  D500 / D1000 RSYT39-17
RSY-TELAR1024PC 0.9 11.4  D500 / D1000 RSYT40-17
RSY-TELAR1524PC 0.9 12.6  D500 / D1000 RSYT41-17
RSY-TELAR2124PC 0.9 13.8  D500 / D1000 RSYT42-17
RSY-TELAR3024PC 0.9 15.3  D500 / D1000 RSYT43-17
RSY-TELAR5624PC 1.0 18.4  D500 / D1000 RSYT44-17
RSY-TELAR11224PC 1.0 23.5  D500 / D1000 RSYT45-17
Cat.3 INSTALLATION CABLE FOR NUMERIC TELEPHONE
EORSYT 2 xP AWG24